
Beryl Field Layout 
Subsea Facilities Schematic

BM-D-U-00-FD-003

Rev Jan 2020

NOT TO SCALE

Oil

Gas

Water

Bundle Pipeline

Control Umbilical

Disused Pipeline

Buckland Bundle
North and South A

40.5" Carrier Pipe

4" Gas Lift Line

8" Production Line

12" Water Injection Line

Chemical Lines

Control Lines

27.5" Carrier Pipe

4" Gas Lift Line

8" Production Line

8" Water Injection Line

Chemical Lines

Control Lines

South B

Skene / Callater Bundle

45.5" Carrier Pipe

30" Sleeve

14" and 8" Production Line

4" Water Heating Lines

Hydraulic / Chemical Lines

Control Lines

Beryl Bravo
Platform

Beryl Alpha
Platform

BWISS

Ness

Nevis West

Nevis Central

Nevis South

Lewis

To St. Fergus To Gryphon

Buckland

Skene

PL503
PL504
PL653-PL658 (C,H)
NESSE2
PL893
NESSE3

FNT
PLU3949
PL3948
PL3947

PL466
PL467

CBWISS
PL466A

PL468
PL468A

C1315
PL355

BSSIV
(E,H)

C1320 (C)
PL43/43A
H1320 (C,H)

C1342 (C,H)
E1342 1
PL577/577A
PL41/41A

Beryl Alpha
Riser Access

Tower

Beryl Alpha
Flare Support

Tower

PL120
PL725

PL1686
PL1178

PL1179 (C,E,H)

PL149

PL381

PL1895
PLU3140

RAT
Towhead

North

South A

Intermediate
Towhead

NBIT/SBIT

PL1840
North Bundle
Replacement
PL1840.1
PL1840.2
PLU1840.3

PL1840
South Bundle
PL1840.1
PL1840.2
PLU1840.3

PL4098
PL1699

PL1697A
PL4436

South B

PL4041

SDC
Manifold

PL1700_3
PL1698

NDC Manifold

Skene
Manifold

PL1840.2JSB1
PLU1840.3JSB1 PL1840.2JSL6

PLU1840.3JSB6

PL1840.2JSB7
PLU1840.3JSB7

PL1840.2JSB2
PLU1840.3JSB2

PL1840.2JSL3
PLU1840.3JSB3

PL2063
PL2064

PLU4047

PL
18

94

Alvheim Skid

From Alvheim
PlatformAlvheim Tee

PLU2498
PLU2499

PL7
62

From Brae
Platforms

Brae Wye

From Scott
Platform Scott Tee

Ettrick PLEM

PL1862JLP
PL1863JLP6

PLU3912 (H,C)
PLU3913 (E)

PL1863

PLU1864 (C,E,H)NVUNLW2 (E,H)

PL1216 (C,E,H)
PL1215

PL1200
NVUNLW1 (E,H)

PL1218 (C,E,H)
PL1217

PL1204

PL
18

62

PL4009-40N9 (C,E,H)
PL1608

PL1203

PL1201

PL1202

PL1212 (C,E,H)
PL1211

NVS11 (E)
PL1210(C,E,H)

PL1209
NVS10 (E)

PL1607LPS

PL1207LPS

PL1208(C,E,H)

PL1207

PL U1193JN10

PL1213

PL1214 (C,E,H)

NVS1 (E)

NVS2 (E)

NEVE1 (E,H)
PL1193 (C)

PL1192

PL1194
PL1195
PL1753

PL1196
PL1197
PL1607

PL1606A
PL1605A

PL2357
PLU2358

PLU1193JS63

PL1606B
PL1605B

PL893A
PL893
PL1606C

PLU2358
PL2357

PL3941

PL499-PL502 (C,H)
NESSE1

PL1605C

PL505
PL651
PL506
PL652

PL4034

PL4033

PL3940PLU3942

PLU3943

PLU4035

PLU4038

PLU4035

PL4032

6" G
as E

xp
ort

Golden Eagle PLEM

Ettrick Flowline (disused)

UHGP PLEM

16" U
HGP

Fr
om

 Ed
va

rd
 G

rie
g

PLU4048

PL1698B
PL4437

Callater Bundle
PL4076.1
PL4076.2
PL4076.3
PL4076.4
PL4076.5
PL4076.6

PLU4076.7
PLU4076.8
PLU4076.9

Callater
Skene Tie-in

Towhead

PL1696
PL4435

PL1840A
Redundant

North Bundle

PL4077

PL4079

PLU4076.9

Callater
Manifold
Towhead

PL4078

PL4480
PL4481

C1348
PL353/353A
PL354/354A

PL4429

S212

PL4563

Storr

Storr Tie-in Structure

Skene Tie-in Structure

S240

PLU4677

PL4675

PL4676

PL4853

PL4852

N9

N5

S59

N12

N7

SDU

N13

EHDU
N2

N8

N10

S66 SDU
S64

S51
S61

S38
S45

N4

S31

S67

S68

SDU

SSIV

S33

SS48 BK3

BK1
(Disconnected) BK2

BK6

SDU

BK5

S62

S65

SUTA

S30
S32

S34

S55
SSIV

SS20 SS42

SS60 SPM2

SPM3

SUTA

SK3

SK2

SK1

SK4

SK5

S69

S211

S214

S215

S231 Garten

S213

UTA

SUTA

BK7

S232

BM-D-U-00-FD-003

Status: Approved


